
Appalachian Marketing Area Federal Order 5

Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2016

January 29,740,773 8,710,978 0 19,723,662 58,175,413

February 26,539,966 8,904,104 28,948 30,129,481 65,602,499

March 25,046,404 12,874,206 148,192 24,927,723 62,996,525

April 27,948,761 10,703,561 0 16,860,121 55,512,443

May 26,252,365 12,496,702 1,655,008 16,359,924 56,763,999

June 25,797,477 14,178,775 2,985,148 15,390,669 58,352,069

July 26,901,106 12,591,901 13,667 15,501,673 55,008,347

August 26,116,327 16,479,021 51,385 25,517,670 68,164,403

September 27,735,850 12,733,923 324,099 17,552,398 58,346,270

October 31,307,196 11,312,346 259,667 12,243,933 55,123,142

November 27,715,350 12,261,567 4,740 23,764,083 63,745,740

December 29,701,245 7,753,697 0 24,880,719 62,335,661

Total 330,802,820 141,000,781 5,470,854 242,852,056 720,126,511

Average  27,566,902 11,750,065 455,905 20,237,671 60,010,543

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2016

January 16,089,209 25,447 42,060,757 58,175,413

February 14,153,195 122,436 51,326,868 65,602,499

March 16,998,699 106,767 45,891,059 62,996,525

April 16,740,954 20,051 38,751,438 55,512,443

May 17,303,852 39,491 39,420,656 56,763,999

June 18,449,020 216,367 39,686,682 58,352,069

July 18,095,084 91,827 36,821,436 55,008,347

August 24,429,221 10,711 43,724,471 68,164,403

September 19,595,846 82,057 38,668,367 58,346,270

October 19,084,590 80,172 35,958,380 55,123,142

November 18,950,767 14,702 44,780,271 63,745,740

December 17,267,752 166,296 44,901,613 62,335,661

Total 217,158,189 976,324 501,991,998 720,126,511

Average  18,096,516 81,360 41,832,667 60,010,543

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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